
Challenge Wagener - Sur Place
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Anne-Marie DEPAYE
Hermathenae
Percurso : D:SE
Distancia : 2600m
Tempo : 1:00:57 (23'27"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Yseline CANART 0:41:30
2. Marie XHAARD 0:45:56
3. Irène JOST 0:56:23

1. 218 00:05:35 313m 17'50"/km
2. 219 00:05:08 00:10:43 251m 20'27"/km
3. 220 00:03:03 00:13:46 258m 11'49"/km
4. 221 00:08:04 00:21:50 230m 35'04"/km
5. 222 00:03:49 00:25:39 175m 21'49"/km
6. 224 00:05:07 00:30:46 225m 22'44"/km
7. 225 00:09:17 00:40:03 227m 40'54"/km
8. 226 00:07:00 00:47:03 268m 26'07"/km
9. 223 00:03:31 00:50:34 157m 22'24"/km

10. 179 00:07:34 00:58:08 280m 27'01"/km
11. 999 00:02:49 01:00:57 76m 37'04"/km
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